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Asia Pacific World School

KINDERGARTEN-Fee Structure for the academic year 2021

 PRE-KG 

Registration Fee  1000 

 

One Time Admission Fee  0 

 

Tuition Fee (Per Year)  68,000 

 

  

ASIA PACIFIC WORLD SCHOOL 
(Affliated to CBSE, New  Delhi Aff No.:830821) 

 
Address: #39/2, Serenity Layout, Kaikondrahalli, Varthur Hobli,  

Marathahalli, Sarjapur Rd, Bengaluru, Karnataka -560035 
Website: https:www.cbse.apws.edu.in, Email:info@apws.edu.in 

FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL 

Asia Pacific World School  

Fee Structure for the academic year 2021-22  

KG-1 & 

KG-2 

CLASSES 

1 TO V 

CLASSES

VI TO VIII

1000 

 

1000 

 

0 

 

0 

 

80,000 

 

92,000 

 

 

 

 

CLASSES 

VI TO VIII 

CLASSES 

IX &  X 

1000 

 

1000 

 

0 

 

0 

 

94,000 

 

1,05,000 

 


