



# ASIA PACIFIC WORLD SCHOOL

(Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi Aff No.:830821)

Address: #39/2, Serenity Layout, Kaikondrahalli, Varthur Hobli,  
Marathahalli, Sarjapur Rd, Bengaluru, Karnataka -560035  
Website: <https://www.cbse.apws.edu.in>, Email: [info@apws.edu.in](mailto:info@apws.edu.in)



## FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

Asia Pacific World School					
KINDERGARTEN-Fee Structure for the academic year 2021-22					
	PRE-KG	KG-1 & KG-2	CLASSES 1 TO V	CLASSES VI TO VIII	CLASSES IX & X
Registration Fee	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000
One Time Admission Fee	0	0	0	0	0
Tuition Fee (Per Year)	68,000	80,000	92,000	94,000	1,05,000